Fri11July
Fri11 July

Sat 12 July

Sat 12 July
Sat12 July
Sun 13 July
Sun 13 July
Sun 13 July
Mon 14 July

Mon 14 July

Tue 15 July

Tue 15 July
Wed 16 July
Wed 16 July :

Wed 16 July

Thu 17 July

Thu17 July

Thu17 July

Fri18 July
Fri18 July

Sat 19 July

Sat 19 July
Sat 19 July
Sun 20 July
Sun 20 July
Sun 20 July
Mon 21 July
Mon 21 July
Mon 21 July
Tue 22 July

Tue22 July '

i 2.30pm
6.30pm
10.30am
1.30pm
5.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
12.30pm
2.30pm
' 12.30pm |
2.30pm
12.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
12.30pm
. 12.45pm
2.30pm
£ 12.30pm
2.30pm
10.30am
2.30pm
7.30pm
10.30am
2.30pm
7.30pm
12.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
11.30am

12.15pm

SERIES SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT
Opening Event Day 1A
$465 PLO Action Clock One Day Event
$400 15/15/15 One Day Event
Opening Event Day 1B
Double Down Bounty Day 1/2
Opening Event Final Day
Double Down Bounty Final Day
The Star Brisbane Poker Cup Day 1
The Star Brisbane Poker Cup Final Day
River City Monster Stack Day 1
River City Monster Stack Final Day
Queensland Poker Shield Day 1A
Queensland Poker Shield Final Day
$880 Deepstack Day 1
$500 PLO Day 1
$880 Deepstack Final Day
$500 PLO Final Day
Big Bounty Day 1
Big Bounty Final Day
Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1A
$365 Freezeout One Day Event

Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1B

: $400 Double Bullet Hyper Turbo One Day Event

$365 PLO One Day Event

Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1C

$500 Premium Hyper Turbo One Day Event

Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 2
Mini Main Event Day 1

$2K High Roller Action Clock Day 1

Brisbane Champs Main Event Day Final Day

Mini Main Event Final Day

Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Double Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Double Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Single Re-Entry

Double Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

$1,000 ($900 +$100)
$465 ($400 +$65)
$400 ($340 +$60)

$1,000 ($900 + $100)

$900 ($400 +$200 +
$200 +$100)

$1,000 ($900 +$100)

$780 ($700 + $80)

$675 ($600 +$75)

$880 ($800 +$80)

$500 ($440 +$60)

$680 ($300 +
$300+$80)

{ $1,600 ($1,400 + $200)

$365 ($300 +$65)

{ $1,600 ($1,400 + $200)

$400 ($340 +$60)

$365 (3300 + $65)

£ $1,600 ($1,400 +$200)

$500 ($440 +$60)

$1,000 ($900 + $100)

£ $2,000 ($1,800 +$200)

© 50,000

200,000

LEVELS

i 30mins
20 mins
15 mins
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
12 mins
15 mins
40 mins
12 mins
60 mins

: 30 mins

: 60 mins

: 30 mins

i Start of Level 9
Start of Level 8
Start of Level 7
Start of Level 9

: Start of Level 9

: Start of Level 9
: Start of Level 13
: Start of Level 9

‘Start of Level 12

: Start of Level 9

TStart of Level 10
Start of Level 8
TStart of Level 10
Start of Level 9
Start of Level 8
TStart of Level 10

: Start of Level 9

: Start of Level 9

30 mins :Start of Level 10

onDay 2

{Start of Level 10

Unlimited Re-Entry until 40mins
: on Day 2

$2K High Roller Action Clock Final Day Start of Level 10 on Day 2

£ $2,000 ($1,800 +$200)

Tue22July | 1.30pm ' 200,000

Tue22July : 3.30pm @ 18 $400 Final Two Bullets One Day Event Single Re-Entry $400 ($340+$60) : 25,000 : 20mins : Startof Level 7

Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star’s discretion. Tournament buy-in’s non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star's discretion or if
the tournament is cancelled. To participate in The Star's Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of The Star Club. The Star Brisbane practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to
enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request at the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our website. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 gamblinghelpgld.org.au | GAMLB10231






