## **SERIES SCHEDULE**

DATE	TIME	EVENT	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS	REGO CLOSE
Fri 11 July	2.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,000 (\$900 + \$100)	40,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Fri 11 July	6.30pm	2	\$465 PLO Action Clock One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	20 mins	Start of Level 8
	·	3	-	-				
Sat 12 July	10.30am		\$400 15/15/15 One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$340 + \$60)	15,000	15 mins	Start of Level 7
Sat 12 July	1.30pm	1	Opening Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,000 (\$900 + \$100) \$900 (\$400 + \$200 +	40,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Sat 12 July	5.30pm	4	Double Down Bounty Day 1/2	Double Re-Entry	\$200+\$100)	40,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Sun 13 July	12.30pm	1	Opening Event Final Day	-	-	-	40 mins	-
Sun 13 July	12.45pm	4	Double Down Bounty Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Sun 13 July	2.30pm	5	The Star Brisbane Poker Cup Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,000 (\$900 + \$100)	40,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Mon 14 July	12.30pm	5	The Star Brisbane Poker Cup Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Mon 14 July	2.30pm	6	River City Monster Stack Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$780 (\$700 + \$80)	60,000	30 mins	Start of Level 13
Tue 15 July	12.30pm	6	River City Monster Stack Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Tue 15 July	2.30pm	7	Queensland Poker Shield Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$675 (\$600 + \$75)	30,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Wed 16 July	12.30pm	7	Queensland Poker Shield Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Wed 16 July	2.30pm	8	\$880 Deepstack Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$880 (\$800+\$80)	50,000	30 mins	Start of Level 12
Wed 16 July	6.30pm	9	\$500 PLO Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$500 (\$440 +\$60)	30,000	30 mins	-
Thu 17 July	12.30pm	8	\$880 Deepstack Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Thu 17 July	12.45pm	9	\$500 PLO Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Thu 17 July	2.30pm	10	Big Bounty Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$680 (\$300 + \$300 + \$80)	40,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Fri 18 July	12.30pm	10	Big Bounty Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Fri 18 July	2.30pm	11	Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,600 (\$1,400 + \$200)	50,000	40 mins	Start of Level 10
Sat 19 July	10.30am	12	\$365 Freezeout One Day Event	Freezeout	\$365 (\$300 +\$65)	25,000	15 mins	Start of Level 8
Sat 19 July	2.30pm	11	Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,600 (\$1,400 + \$200)	50,000	40 mins	Start of Level 10
Sat 19 July	7.30pm	13	\$400 Double Bullet Hyper Turbo One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$340 + \$60)	25,000	12 mins	Start of Level 9
Sun 20 July	10.30am	14	\$365 PLO One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$365 (\$300+\$65)	25,000	15 mins	Start of Level 8
Sun 20 July	2.30pm	11	Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 1C	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,600 (\$1,400+\$200)	50,000	40 mins	Start of Level 10
Sun 20 July	7.30pm	15	\$500 Premium Hyper Turbo One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$500 (\$440 + \$60)	25,000	12 mins	Start of Level 9
Mon 21 July	12.30pm	11	Brisbane Champs Main Event Day 2	-	-	-	60 mins	-
Mon 21 July	2.30pm	16	Mini Main Event Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$1,000 (\$900 + \$100)	50,000	30 mins	Start of Level 9
Mon 21 July	6.30pm	17	\$2K High Roller Action Clock Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,800 +\$200)	200,000	30 mins	Start of Level 10 on Day 2
Tue 22 July	11.30am	11	Brisbane Champs Main Event Day Final Day	-	-	-	60 mins	- On Day 2
Tue 22 July	12.15pm	16	Mini Main Event Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	-
Tue 22 July	1.30pm	17	\$2K High Roller Action Clock Final Day	Unlimited Re-Entry until	\$2,000 (\$1,800+\$200)	200,000	40 mins	Start of Level 10
Tue 22 July	3.30pm	18	\$400 Final Two Bullets One Day Event	Start of Level 10 on Day 2 Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$340 + \$60)	25,000	20 mins	on Day 2 Start of Level 7

Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be cancelled at. The Star's discretion. Tournament buy-in's non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star's discretion or if the tournament is cancelled. To participate in The Star's Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of The Star Club. The Star Brisbane practises the responsible service of alcohol. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request at the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our website. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. Gambling Helpline 1800 858 858 gamblinghelpqld.org.au | GAMLB10231